Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 12/24/2019 (Week 14)

TN-
PLID

46118

400480
401668
399883
399884
399885
399886

46291

399887
399888
399890
399891
399892
399893

46292

402346
399894
399896
399895
399898

399897
399899

46293

400888
399900
399901
399902
399903
399904
401173

46294
399978
399905
399906
399977

46295
399907
399908
400889
399909

Team/Player

Chalk It Up
??, Louie
Christian, Molly
Delong, Travis
Grimes, Mike
Kosmala, Phil
Olry, Dave
Total

Highly Capable
Cox, Mike
Kirkpatrick, Kevin
Lyons, Gary
Oelkuch, Pete
Snead, Phil
Walker, Amos
Total

8-Ballers
??, Rhonda
Bohilya, Dan
Cliftoo, Eric
Hall, Steven
Hall, Joshua
Morimanno,
Phillip
Vieyra, Val
Total

#Jumpit-44-1/4
??, Keith

Estep, Justin
King, Wilbur
Leathers, Schonn
Lemke, Brandon
Penn, Ron

Taylor, Ricky
Total

Hot Shots
Hall, Ivan
Sheets, Adam
Sheets, Barbra
Vasisht, Hitesh
Total

Poes Hoes
Gerardot, Phil
Heimann, Steve
Hendershot, Mike
Hoppel, Mike

www.league-central.com

HA GPTS OPTSGW GP GA PA SCCCROGB WZSW SL SS SnDate

N O NN U oo

N O 0 0

10

N O U1 o0 NN W»

0 OV N N o

a O N

0 O 0 VO

31
52
343
278
219
314
1509

346

304
307
355
232
1584

20
294

356
189

100

306
1471

32
214
239
253
281
361

62

1471

356
317
293
307
1437

421
190

77
382

29
156
373
316
325
401

1600

301

286
238
373
114
1412

35
361

306
381

148

367
1614

30
212
295
271
206
346

89

1533

312
402
493
421
1636

243
182

86
327

2
1
21
16
8
20
68

26

22
24
23
22
117

17

27

17
70

2
14
12
17
23
24

4
96

27
17

7
13
64

36
14

29

47.75 0.50
16 3.25 -6.50
48 7.15 -0.63
40 6.95 -0.95
36 6.08 -2.94
48 6.54 -1.81

192 7.86

44 7.86 1.02
0 0.00 0.00
40 7.60 0.45
36 8.53 1.92
48 7.40 -0.38
24 9.67 4.92
192 8.25

4 5.00 -3.75
44 6.68 -1.52
0 0.00 0.00
44 8.09 1.14
40 4.73 -4.80

16 6.25 -3.00

44 6.95 -1.39
192 7.66

4 8.00 0.50
28 7.64 0.07
356.83 -1.60
36 7.03 -0.50
32 8.78 2.34
46 7.85 0.33
11 5.64 -2.45
192 7.66

44 8.09 1.00
48 6.60 -1.77
52 5.63 -3.85
48 6.40 -2.38
192 7.48

48 8.77 3.71
24 7.92 0.33
12 6.42 -0.75
48 7.96 1.15
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McCullough, Jack

399910 8 369
399911 Strack, Cole 7 85
Total 1536

Tuesday Team 4 Man Team

TN-
PLID Team/Player
46296 Racking and Scratching

399980 Boylan, Nick 5 164
399913 Butler, David 8 379
399914 Butler, Terry * 7 348
399916 Crosby, Denise 6 254
7

399917 Hughes, Kevin 157
Total 1462
46297 Wantamaker
399932 Dunn, Tim 8 339
399979 Fabina, Matt 7 282
399933 Fife, Jamie 9 414
399934 Finkel, Brad 7 169
400885 Tillman, Chad 8 288
Total 1516
46298 Bad Boyz
402291 ??, Rico 7 116
400410 Fowle, Todd 6 154
399981 Fowler, Chad 7 283
399982 Herbst, Mike 7 275
399918 Herbst, 1.J. 9 354
399983 Swada, Rich 7 236
Total 1474
46299 Scratch and Sniff
399919 Chavira, A.J. 8 335
399920 Chavira, Abel 7 351
399922 Chavira, Mona 7 56
399923 Chavira, Vincent 7 107
399924 Johnson, B.T. 8 352
399928 Robinson, Rich 7 174
401666 Wilkerson, Teddy 9 69
Total 1510
46300 Pool and Party
399935 Crider, Glen 6 250
400890 DesRoches, 5 38
Armour
399936 Langston, Jason 6 306
399937 Puore, Paul 6 261
399938 Rose, Lee 7 303
401286 Stocking, Dave 8 65
Total 1415

345 26 487.69 050 7 1

102

4

12 7.08 -1.42

1425 115 192 8.00

- 12/24/2019 (Week 14)
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1510
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17
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13
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11
0

17
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19

6
66

32 5.13 -4.19
48 7.90 0.98
48 7.25 -0.10
40 6.35 -2.48
24 6.54 -2.17
192 7.61

44 7.70 0.48
40 7.05 -0.70
48 8.63 2.56
24 7.04 -0.88
36 8.00 1.00
192 7.90

16 7.25 -0.63
28 5.50 -3.50
38 7.45 0.03
38 7.24 -0.08
40 8.85 2.78
32 7.38 -0.28
192 7.68

44 7.61 0.57
48 7.31 -0.04

8 7.00 -1.00
16 6.69 -1.88
44 8.00 0.98
24 7.25 0.33

8 8.63 1.38
192 7.86

40 6.25 -2.48
8 4.75 -5.25

48 6.38 -1.88
44 5.93 -2.95
44 6.89 -1.23

8 8.13 1.38
192 7.37
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46301 Against All Odds

399939 Creech, Dan 8 371 348 26 487.73 048 6 4 0 0 0 1 //

399940 Creech, Dennis 9 425 295 36 48885 271 9 2 1 0 2 2 //

399941 Gribler, Steve 6 310 407 15 486.46-2.02 2 0 0 0O O O /!

399942 Johnson, Greg 7 239 241 16 32747-006 3 0 0 O O O //

399943 Renolds, Bill 8 124 108 8 167.75 1.00 4 1 2 0 0 O //
Total 1481 1527 101 192 7.71

Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 12/24/2019 (Week 14)

TN-

PLID Team/Player HA GPTS OPTSGW GP GA PA SCCCROGBWZSW SL SS SnDate

46302 Super Hi Hoes

399944 Burge, Mike 7 350 376 21 487.29-054 4 1 0 0 0 O /]
399952 Chavis, David 6 215 317 9 36597-283 2 0 0 0 0 O /]
399953 Drenning, Rusty 8 197 175 16 24821 092 7 7 0 0 0 1 /]
399954 Galbreath, Kevin 7 228 265 12 327.13-1.16 2 2 0 0 0 O /]
399955 Lornson, Mike 6 46 72 2 8575-325 1 0 0 0 0 O /]
399956 Reinhart, Steve 8 338 334 26 447.68 009 5 2 0 0 0 O /]
Total 1466 1575 86 192 7.64
46303 Ball's Deep
400887 22, Will 9 71 52 6 888 238 6 0 0 0 0 0 /]
399957 Frost, Austin 9 417 274 34 488.69 29810 1 3 0 4 4 /]
399958 Heller, Brandon 8 327 276 23 408.18 1.28 6 0 2 0 2 3 /]
399959 Kruse, Todd * 9 434 267 36 489.04 3.4812 0 2 0 4 3 /]
399960 #enga‘:her' 8 386 342 27 488.04 092 7 1 0 0 1 2 /]
anner
Total 1635 1435 126 192 8.52
46304 How'd You Leave It
399965 Almashie, Bret 8 392 316 30 488.17 1.58 9 0 2 1 2 3 /]
399984 Cook, Ernie 9 282 195 24 32881 27213 0 1 0 1 3 /]
399966 Junk, Dave 8 339 328 25 447.70 025 7 7 0 0 0 1 /]
399968 Shepelak, Andy 8 369 334 27 487.69 073 4 0 0 0 1 1 /]
399967 Sommers, John * 9 186 95 17 209.30 45512 5 2 1 2 3 /]
Total 1600 1392 123 192 8.33
46305 420 Club
399964 Laipply, Brenda 6 200 266 12 326.25-206 4 0 0 0 0O O /]
399962 Little, Gerald 8 292 232 20 36811 167 5 0 1 0 3 1 /]
399963 Springer, Ken 7 351 369 22 487.31-038 5 0 1 0 1 1 /]
399961 Uitts, Jason 8 381 309 29 487.94 1.50 5 3 3 2 4 0 /]
Total 1495 1473 102 192 7.79
46306 Who Cares
402281 ??, Jamie 5 15 40 0 4375625 0 0 0 0 0 O /]
402347 ??, Doug 9 68 58 5 8850 125 3 1 0 0 0 0 /]
399969 brock-Smith, 7 240 292 15 366.67-144 5 0 0 0 0 1 //
401475 Carville,Robert 8 60 67 4 87.50-0.88 3 1 0 0 0 03170 5 10/22/19
399970 McLaughlin, Tim 8 386 338 26 48804 1.00 9 2 0 0 1 1 /]



Orzechowski,

399971 Robert 7 305 359 17 446093-1.23 3 3 0 0 1 O //
399972 Williams, Jeremy 7 323 339 21 447.34-036 8 1 0 0 1 2 //
Total 1469 1549 88 192 7.65
46307 Double Kiss This
402710 ??, AL 9 36 19 3 49.00 425 2 2 0 0 O 03170 5 12/3/19
399973 Alberts, Brandon 8 339 317 24 447.70 050 6 1 1 O 1 1 //
399974 Alberts, Greg 8 397 297 31 488.27 208 6 1 1 0 1 2 //
400411 Madrano, Joe 9 36 20 3 49.00 400 2 2 0 O 0 O //
399975 Patton, Charlie * 9 391 228 35 448.89 3.7013 5 0 0 2 5 //
399976 Tindall, Craig 8 398 283 33 488.29 240 8 0 0O O 1 2 //
Total 1617 1376 129 192 8.42
Substitutes
Kolkman, Greg 8 203 162 16 24846 1.71 3 0 0 O 1 O //
Wohlwend, Doug 9 36 27 3 49.00 225 3 0 0 O O O //
GW - Games Won  GPTS - Game Points SC - Consecutive RO - Run-Out SL - Sanctioning
Wins(Season) League
GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game CC - Consecutive GB - Game Ball On SS - Sanctioning
Points Wins(Current) Break Session
HA - Handicap GA - Game Average PA - Power Average(Y - WZ - Win Zips(10-0) SnDate - Sanction
Average 0%) Date

SW - Sweeps



